
‭Sunrise School of Ormond Beach - School & Events Calendar 2024-2025‬

‭August 28 (Wed.) .......................................... Orientation Day, 9:00AM-11:00AM‬
‭August 29 (Thurs.) .......................................... Orientation Day, 9:00AM-11:00AM‬
‭September 3 (Tues.) .......................................... Classes Begin‬
‭*October 19 (Sat) ............................................... Michaelmas/Family Day (9:30AM - 12:30pm)‬
‭*October 21 (Mon) ............................................. Make Up Day (from 9/12 Flooding Closure)‬
‭*November 4 (Mon) ............................................ Make Up Day (from 9/26 Hurricane Closure)‬
‭November 14 (Thurs) ......................................... Family Lantern Walk (4:00PM - 7:00 PM)‬
‭*November 20-21 (Wed, Thurs) ...........................School Picture Day‬
‭November 26 (Tues)........................................ Thanksgiving Holiday Begins‬
‭December 3 (Tues) ......................................... Classes Resume‬
‭December 19 (Thurs) ......................................... Family Winter Spiral (5:00 PM - 7:00 PM)‬
‭December 24 (Tues) ......................................... Winter/Christmas Recess Begins‬
‭January 7 (Tues)............................................ Classes Resume‬
‭January 18 (Sat) ........................................... Winter Faire Event!!‬
‭February 6 (Thurs)............................................. Candlemas/Family Night (4:00PM - 6:00PM)‬
‭March 18 (Tues) ................................................... Spring Recess Begins‬
‭March 25 (Tues) ................................................... Classes Resume‬
‭May 3 (Sat)  ........................................................ School Wide May Faire Event!!‬
‭June 5 (Thurs)........................................................... Last Day of School/Parents Attend‬
‭June 5 (Thurs)................................. Closing Ceremony/Family Potluck (9:00 AM - 12:30pm)‬

‭Parent Teacher Conferences will take place throughout early December and again in‬
‭mid-April. Teachers will contact you via email to schedule these appointments on an‬
‭individual basis.‬


